
Totales Partielles

DISTANCE
DIRECTION INFORMATION KM CH

0,00 0,00

0,84 0,00

1,301 1,30

2,959 1,66

5,086 2,13

D 3

GOURDON

KARTING
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Totales Partielles

DISTANCE
DIRECTION INFORMATION KM CH

0,00 0,00

0,00

2,187

3,050

3,578
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